W1200 SERIES HYDRAULIC PUMP
Innovation in HydraulicsConcentric AB
Concentric AB-W1200 PUMPS-US-2011-72
Table of Contents
Description Page Number
W1200 Product Specifications and Performance Information  -----------------------------------------------------------------------3
Dimensions and Mounting Flange Options ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------4
Shaft Options ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------5

  23 22.7 LTR (6 GPM)
  NN Not Applicable
9.                VALVE TYPE DESIGNATION
 AA Priority Flow Control, Relief on Priority/Side  Ports
 BA Priority Flow Control with Dynamic Load Sense,
  Relief on Priority/Side  Ports
 CA Priority Flow Control, Relief on Priority/Rear  Ports
 DA* Priority Flow Control with Dynamic Load Sense,
  Relief on Priority/Rear  Ports
 NN Not Applicable
8.                       VALVE OPTIONS
 A Priority Flow Control, Relief on Priority/Side  Ports
 B Priority Flow Control with Dynamic Load Sense,
  Relief on Priority/Side  Ports
 C Priority Flow Control, Relief on Priority/Rear  Ports
 D Priority Flow Control with Dynamic Load Sense,
  Relief on Priority/Rear  Ports
 N Not Applicable
Concentric AB-W1200 PUMPS-US-2011-7 11
Cast Iron Pumps  Heavy Duty
GC Series Pumps
Displacements
0.065 to 0.711 cu. In. (1.06 to 11.65 cc)
GC Series High/Low Pumps
High Pressure Displacements
0.065 to 0.258 cu. In. (1.06 to 4.22 cc)
Low Pressure Displacements
0.258 to 0.776 cu. In. (4.22 to 12.71 cc)
Maximum Pressure
4,000 psi (276 bar)
Maximum Speed
4,000 rpm
W-Series Pumps
W100 Displacements
0.031 to 0.122 cu. In. (0.50 to 2.00 cc)
W300 Displacements
0.049 to 0.347 cu. In. (0.80 to 5.70 cc)
W600 Displacements
0.244 to 0.732 cu. In. (4 to 12 cc)
W900 Displacements
0.305 to 1.891 cu. In. (5 to 31 cc)
W1200 Displacements
1.526 to 2.014 cu. In. (25 to 33 cc)
W1500 Displacements
1.159 to 3.051 cu. In. (19 to 50 cc)
Maximum Pressure
4,000 psi (276 bar)
Maximum Speed
500 to 4,000 rpm
D Series Pumps
Displacements
0.232 to 1.395 cu. In. (3.80 to 22.85 cc)
D Series High/Low Pumps
High Pressure Displacements
0.465 cu. In. (7.62 cc)
Low Pressure Displacements
0.930 to 1.395 cu. In. (15.24 to 22.86 cc)
Maximum Pressure
3,000 – 4,000 psi (207– 276 bar)
Maximum Speed
3,600 – 4,000 rpm
WK900 CALMA Pumps
Displacements
0.305 to 1.648 cu. In. (5 to 27 cc)
Maximum Pressure
3,336 psi (230 bar)
Maximum Speed
4,000 rpm
F12 & F15 Ferra Series Pumps
F12 Displacements
0.976 to 2.502 cu. In. (16 – 41 cc)
F15 Displacements
1.159 to 3.051 cu. In. (19 to 50 cc)